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107 M DAV Berlin Schmitt Jasmin 112,24 60 40 40 7 252,24 1

105 M DAV Berlin Zimmermann Britta 107,76 40 20 40 5 207,76 2

108 M Berlin Kaersten Petra 103,59 40 0 0 2 143,59 3
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112 S3 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Werner 123,33 60 40 60 8 283,33 1

114 S3 Verband Hess. Fischer Ehmke Hans-Joachim 112,63 60 60 40 8 272,63 2

113 S3 DAV Berlin Patt Friedrich 122,22 60 40 40 7 262,22 3

115 S3 DAV Berlin Zepke Wolfgang 120 60 20 60 7 260 4

109 S3 DAV Berlin Frahm Manfred 113,07 60 60 20 7 253,07 5

110 S3 DAV Berlin Oelke Heinz 121,91 60 40 20 6 241,91 6

111 S3 Verband Hess. Fischer Bernhardt Volker 135,46 40 40 20 5 235,46 7

116 S3 DAV Berlin Jeretzky Reinhard 124,14 40 20 40 5 224,14 8

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2018                                                                                                                                                                        
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117 S2 Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Jürgen 123,99 60 60 60 9 303,99 1

120 S2 Rheinland-Pfalz Balles Otmar 141,42 40 60 20 6 261,42 2

118 S2 Verband Hess. Fischer Schachtner Wolfgang 120,55 60 60 20 7 260,55 3

119 S2 Rheinland-Pfalz Kurz Herbert 126,46 20 40 0 3 186,46 4
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125 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Schmarowski Oliver 156,73 60 60 60 9 336,73 1

123 S1 Rheinland-Pfalz Dimmerling Gerhard 173,61 60 60 20 7 313,61 2

122 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Hein Ronald 149,12 40 60 60 8 309,12 3

121 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Mohr Manfred 138,27 60 60 40 8 298,27 4

124 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Krah Volker 134,86 60 20 40 6 254,86 5

126 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Deiss Wolfgang 137,14 60 40 0 5 237,14 6
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129 M DAV Berlin Schmitt Peter 169,39 60 60 60 9 349,39 1

131 M Verband Hess. Fischer Stöhr Carsten 151,68 60 60 60 9 331,68 2

134 M Verband Hess. Fischer Tauscher Heiko 161,43 60 60 40 8 321,43 3

132 M Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Stephan 164,41 60 60 20 7 304,41 4

133 M Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Jan-Luca 145,87 60 40 40 7 285,87 5

130 M Verband Hess. Fischer Sallmann Lukas 154,18 40 20 20 4 234,18 6

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2018                                                                                                                                                                                    
im  Turnierwurfsport                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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105 D DAV Berlin Zimmermann Britta 107,76 40 20 40 207,76
107 D DAV Berlin Schmitt Jasmin 112,24 60 40 40 252,24

102 D Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Ruth 64,99 0 0 20 84,99

104 D Verband Hess. Fischer Sasker Simone 96,23 40 40 0 176,23
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121 SK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Mohr Manfred 138,27 60 60 40 298,27

122 SK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Hein Ronald 149,12 40 60 60 309,12

125 SK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Schmarowski Oliver 156,73 60 60 60 336,73

114 SK3 Verband Hess. Fischer Ehmke Hans-Joachim 112,63 60 60 40 272,63

118 SK3 Verband Hess. Fischer Schachtner Wolfgang 120,55 60 60 20 260,55

124 SK3 Verband Hess. Fischer Krah Volker 134,86 60 20 40 254,86

109 SK1 DAV Berlin Frahm Manfred 113,07 60 60 20 253,07

113 SK1 DAV Berlin Patt Friedrich 122,22 60 40 40 262,22

115 SK1 DAV Berlin Zepke Wolfgang 120 60 20 60 260

111 SK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Bernhardt Volker 135,46 40 40 20 235,46

112 SK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Werner 123,33 60 40 60 283,33

126 SK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Deiss Wolfgang 137,14 60 40 0 237,14

103 D Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi-Sachitzki Marika 99,92 60 40 40 239,92

117 SK1 Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Jürgen 123,99 60 60 60 303,99

119 SK1 Rheinland-Pfalz Kurz Herbert 126,46 20 40 0 186,46

2

775,29

755,93 4

730,37 5

3

1

788,04

944,12
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133 MK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Jan-Luca 145,87 60 40 40 285,87

131 MK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Stöhr Carsten 151,68 60 60 60 331,68

134 MK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Tauscher Heiko 161,43 60 60 40 321,43

132 MK1 Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Stephan 164,41 60 60 20 304,41

120 MK1 Rheinland-Pfalz Balles Otmar 141,42 40 60 20 261,42

123 MK1 Rheinland-Pfalz Dimmerling Gerhard 173,61 60 60 20 313,61

110 MK1 DAV Berlin Oelke Heinz 121,91 60 40 20 241,91

116 MK1 DAV Berlin Jeretzky Reinhard 124,14 40 20 40 224,14

129 0 DAV Berlin Schmitt Peter 169,39 60 60 60 349,39

130 MK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Sallmann Lukas 154,18 40 20 20 234,18

234,18 4

938,98 1

879,44 2

815,44 3
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